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Do You Qualify for JOG’s 
GO Program?

Do you 
live in 

one of the 
following 

zip codes?

Are you 15-18 years old?

Have experienced one of 
the following:

One of the following ALSO 
applies to YOU:

  crimes against persons  
- Attending or attended an alternative high school for 
   disciplinary reasons 
- Left high school before completion 
- Current or prior gang membership 
- Parent who is currently or formerly incarcerated 

- Substance misuse before age 12 

44301 

44310 

44319 

44302 

44311 

44320 

44303 

44312 

44325 

44304 

44313 

44326 

44305 

44306 

44315 

44314 

44328 

44333 

44307 

44316 

44372 

44308 

44317 

44396 

44309 

44318 

44398 


