Do You Qualify for JOG's GO Program?

To qualify, go through the following questions and if you answered yes to all 4, contact JOG today to learn more!

Are you 15-18 years old?

Have experienced one of the following:

- Expelled from school
- Involved in juvenile or adult justice system as defined:
 - Current/previous incarceration or arrest
 - On probation/parole/out of home placement
 - Received an alternative sentence
 - Enrolled in diversionary program

One of the following ALSO applies to YOU:

- Juvenile or criminal record of a violent offense/infraction or crimes against persons
- Attending or attended an alternative high school for disciplinary reasons
- Left high school before completion
- Current or prior gang membership
- Parent who is currently or formerly incarcerated
- Diagnosed with ADD/ADHD, other learning disability or has/had IEP
- Assessed by clinician, justice system or RedOak to have anti-social attitudes/beliefs
- Substance misuse before age 12

Do you live in one of the following zip codes?

44301	44315
44310	44314
44319	44328
44302	44333
44311	44307
44320	44316
44303	44372
44312	44308
44325	44317
44304	44396
44313	44309
44326	44318
44305	44398
44306	